BAR SNACKS & STARTERS
HUMMUS & GARLIC FLATBREAD (ve)
Pomegranate, smoked paprika, nigella

seeds, coriander & harissa

HONEY GLAZED CHIPOLATAS
Mustard mayo

THE QUEENS PRAWN COCKTAIL
Marie rose sauce, brown bread & butter

HALLOUMI FRIES (v)
Harissa, mint, aioli & pomegranate seeds

SALT ‘N’ PEPPER BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

Sesame seeds, pickled chilli & coriander
SIDES

CHIPS / FRIES (v)

FILTHY FRIES - AIOLI & BACON

POSH CHIPS - PARMESAN & TRUFFLE OIL (v)

SALT 'N’ PEPPER FRIES (v)

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, TAHINI, SALSA
VERDE, POMEGRANATE & MINT (ve)

GREEK SALAD (v)

ONION RINGS, STICKY BBQ SAUCE (v)

PUDDINGS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v)
Butterscotch sauce, clotted-cream
ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (ve)
Honeycomb, toasted marshmallow,
caramel sauce, vanilla ice-cream

SUMMER BERRIES PAVLOVA
Berry compote, meringue, strawberry
ice-cream, Chantilly cream

THE

6.50

6.00

7.50

6.95

6.95

4.00
4.95
4.95
4.95

5.25

4.50

4.00

5.95

6.00

6.25
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MAINS

FISH & CHIPS

Fresh Fleetwood fish, light batter,
hand-cut chips, tartare sauce, minted
mushy peas

QUEENS DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
80z British beef, vintage cheddar,
brioche bun, gherkins, burger sauce,
lettuce, coleslaw & skin on fries

CAULIFLOWER KATSU CURRY (ve)
Katsu sauce, aioli, pickled chilli,
braised, pak choi, coriander &
lemon rice

CHICKEN PANANG CURRY

Marinated chicken, spicy peanut, sweet
potato, basmati rice, Thai basil &
flatbread

LAMB KOFTA KEBAB

Served on a flatbread with hummus,
pickled chilli, aioli, mint, tahini,
pomegranate, harissa, pistachio &
Greek side salad

HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER KEBAB (v)
Served on a flatbread with hummus,
pickled chilli, aioli, mint, tahini,
pomegranate, harissa, pistachio &
Greek side salad

VEGAN BUDDHA BOWL (ve)

Roasted cauliflower, tahini, salsa
verde, pomegranate, roast butternut
squash, cous cous tabbouleh,
avocado & garlic flatbread

Add: Halloumi (v)/Grilled chicken breast

13.50

12.75

13.25

13.50

13.50

13.50

10.50

3.00

If you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary
requirements then please notify your server

when placing your order

STAY ALERT

CONTROL THE VIRUS

SAVE LIVES
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SUNDAY ROAST

BRITISH ROAST BEEF

Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
spring greens, carrot & swede crush,
honey roasted parsnips & gravy

ROAST CHICKEN & STUFFING
Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
spring greens, carrot & swede crush,
honey roasted parsnips & gravy

ROAST VEGETABLE, MUSHROOM, CHARRED
ONION & SPINACH FILO PARCEL (ve)
Home-made gravy, spring greens,

carrot & swede crush, roast

potatoes & glazed parsnips

GLUTEN FREE BRITISH ROAST BEEF
Roast potatoes, spring greens, carrot

& swede crush, honey roasted parsnips
& gluten-free gravy

GLUTEN FREE ROAST CHICKEN

Roast potatoes, spring greens, carrot

& swede crush, honey roasted parsnips
& gluten-free gravy

13.50

13.95

13.95

13.50

13.95

ADD: Pigs in blankets 4.50 / Cauliflower cheese (v) 4.50 /

Yorkshire pudding (v) 1.00

KIDS MENU

STARTERS
CHIPOLATAS & KETCHUP
HUMMUS & CARROT STICKS (ve)

MAINS
FISH, FRIES & GARDEN PEAS
SAUSAGE, FRIES, PEAS & GRAVY
VEGGIE SAUSAGE, FRIES, PEAS & GRAVY
CHEESEBURGER, FRIES & SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN, FRIES & SALAD

PUDDINGS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM
TWO SCOOP ICE CREAM
Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, caramel

KIDS SUNDAY ROAST 6.95
Choose from: British roast beef, roast chicken
or vegan parcel (ve)

4.75
4.25

6.00
5.95
5.95
6.50
6.50

4.00
3.75

GLUTEN FREE MENU

STARTERS

HUMMUS & GLUTEN FREE BREAD (ve)
Pomegranate, smoked paprika, nigella
seeds, coriander & harissa

THE QUEENS PRAWN COCKTAIL
Marie rose sauce, gluten free bread, butter

HALLOUMI FRIES (v)
Harissa, mint, aioli & pomegranate seeds

MAINS

QUEENS DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
80z British beef, vintage cheddar,
gluten free bun, gherkins, burger

sauce, lettuce, coleslaw & fries

LAMB KOFTA SALAD

HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER SALAD (v)
Hummus, pickled chilli, aioli, mint,
tahini, pomegranate, harissa,
pistachio & Greek side salad

CHICKEN PANANG CURRY

Marinated chicken, spicy peanut, sweet
potato, basmati rice, Thai basil &
gluten free bread

VEGAN BUDDHA BOWL (ve)

Roasted cauliflower, tahini, salsa

verde, pomegranate, roast butternut
squash, cous cous tabbouleh,

avocado & gluten-free bread

ADD: Halloumi (v) / grilled chicken breast

SIDES

CHIPS / FRIES (v)

FILTHY FRIES - AIOLI & BACON

POSH CHIPS - PARMESAN & TRUFFLE OIL (v)
SALT ’N’ PEPPER FRIES (v)

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, TAHINI, SALSA
VERDE, POMEGRANATE & MINT (ve)
GREEK SALAD (v)

PUDDINGS

THREE SCOOP ICE CREAM

SUMMER BERRIES PAVLOVA

Berry compote, meringue, strawberry
ice-cream, Chantilly cream

6.50

7.50

6.95

12.75

13.50
13.50

13.50

10.50

3.00

4.00
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.25

4.50

5.50
6.25



